

MDR to = 114251mmi 5m1119011

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 MIM

MM65Y150 0983 1919 (55)

DEGUSARA 1 DIVISION

MA-TIHANJ SUB-DIVISION

San. A. v. ind. 10000

Measurement Book

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST "					
Item No-01 Restoration of Rain					
Cuts with soil .. do .. do ..					
B/E page No - (39)					
30.98 m ² @ Rs 386.14 / m ²					Rs 11,963=
Item No-02 Making up of BERM					
Shoulder. STOPPING in excess soil.					
do .. do					
B/E page No - (39)					
49.62 m ² @ Rs 57.36 / m ²					2846=00
Item No-03 Repair of pot hole					
With 75mm thick With approved					
Quality. .. do .. do ..					
complete job as per EIL					
B/E page No - (39)					
9.57 m ² @ Rs 255.08 / m ²					2441=00
Item No-04 Patch Repair over					
Pot hole with 20mm perfix					
Cooper .. do .. do ..					
B/E page No - (40)					
9.57 m ² @ Rs 229.68 / m ²					2198=00
Item No-05 Patch Repair over					
Bituminous surface with 20mm					
perfix surfacing .. do .. do ..					
all complete job as per EIL					

Continuation

43
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/E page no - (40)					
9.57 M ² @ Rs 246.20/M ²					2356=00
Item No-06 Maintenance of C.P					
Work - do - do - do					
B/E page no - (40)					
1 Nos @ Rs 2329.20/Nos					Rs 2329=00
Item No-07 Maintenance of Road					
Signage Work - do - do - do					
B/E page no - (40)					
0.07 Km @ Rs 1077.82/Km					Rs 75=00
Item No-08 Maintenance of drain					
and km Stone post - do - do					
all complete job of per km					
B/E page no - (40)					
0.08 Km @ Rs 623.09/Km					Rs 50=00
Item No-09 Cutting of branches of					
Tree and shrubs from Roadway					
do - do - do					
B/E page no - (41)					
1 Nos @ Rs 109.24/Nos					110=00
Item No-10 Cutting of shrubs from					
Road way - do - do - do					
B/E page no - (41)					
2 Nos @ Rs 6.73/Nos					13=00
Item No-11 Trimming of grass and					
Weeds from Road way - do - do - do					
all complete job of per 500					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/E Page No. (41)					
4.0 nos @ Rs 2.24 / nos				Rs	9.00
Item No. 12 Providing and Laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound with Road Marking...					
do - do all complete job of per E.C.					
B/E Page No. (41)					
90.0 M ² @ Rs 735.44 / M ²				Rs	66,190.00
Item No. 13 Maintenance of all road & planted tree - do - do					
all complete job of per E.C.					
B/E Page No. (41)					
10 nos @ Rs 574.0 / nos				Rs	5740.00
				Rs	96,320.00
Add U.S.T 12.1.				Rs	11,558.00
Add L.C 1.1.				Rs	963.00
				Rs	1,08,841.00
As per Agreement 0.27% less				(-)	294.00
				Rs	1,08,547.00
10-6-21 S.E.	10/6/21 AE	10/6/21 AE	10-6-21 EF		

Continuation